Boom-a-Tunes™ Curriculum, Volume 3

Lesson

Lessons 1 & 2

C Plays Second Space
Dastardly D
Worksheet

Lessons 3 & 4
Count Bass E

The Dot on the F Clef
Worksheet

Lessons 5 & 6
Gingin’

It's an Al
Worksheet

Lessons 7 & 8

Baby Bass Clef Bumblebee
The Boom Bass Parade
Worksheet

Lessons 9 & 10
Four Seasons
Blue Danube Duck
Worksheet

Lessons 11 & 12
Critter Crossing
Meter Mix Up
Worksheet

Lesson 13
Make Up Your Mind
Final Review

Card Templates

MENC STANDARDS

Table of Contents

Plans and Activities

Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Home Run!

Plans and Activities

Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Count Three to Bass E

Plans and Activities

Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Lines and Numbers and Dots

Plans and Activities

Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
B, Be, Bee

Plans and Activities

Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Seasons

Plans and Activities

Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Check the Meter

Plan and Activity
Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Be Flat or Be Natural

In Three Parts
Copy on Card Stock

For Music Education

16

17
18-19
20-21
22

23
24-25
26-27
28

29
30-32
33-37
38

39
40-43
44-46
47

48
49-53
54

55-57
58-59

Back Page

oo N N

1 m \' 1



