Boom-a-Tunes™ Curriculum, Volume 3

Table of Contents

Lesson		Page	CD Track
Lessons 1 & 2 C Plays Second Space Dastardly D Worksheet	Plans and Activities	1	-
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	2-4	1 & 14
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	5-6	2
	Home Run!	7	-
Lessons 3 & 4 Count Bass E The Dot on the F Clef Worksheet	Plans and Activities	8	-
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	9-12	3
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	13-15	4
	Count Three to Bass E	16	-
Lessons 5 & 6 Gingin' It's an A! Worksheet	Plans and Activities	17	-
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	18-19	5
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	20-21	6
	Lines and Numbers and Dots	22	-
Lessons 7 & 8 Baby Bass Clef Bumblebee The Boom Bass Parade Worksheet	Plans and Activities	23	-
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	24-25	7
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	26-27	8
	B, Be, Bee	28	-
Lessons 9 & 10 Four Seasons Blue Danube Duck Worksheet	Plans and Activities	29	-
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	30-32	9
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	33-37	10
	Seasons	38	-
Lessons 11 & 12 Critter Crossing Meter Mix Up Worksheet	Plans and Activities	39	-
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	40-43	11
	Score, Student Visual & Lyrics	44-46	12
	Check the Meter	47	-
Lesson 13 Make Up Your Mind	Plan and Activity Score, Student Visual & Lyrics Be Flat or Be Natural	48 49-53 54	- 13 -
Final Review Card Templates	In Three Parts	55-57	-
	Copy on Card Stock	58-59	-
MENC STANDARDS	For Music Education	Back Page	Э